
                  2008 125 CLASS POINT STANDINGS
Tom Wardrup  125 Class Steward 760-469-6048 glaziertom@yahoo.com    

CLUB OTB FT IV CB CB RR IV IV IV RR IV OTB CB FT RR RR 2009 #

OA  2008 # Name Class
Tran 
Pnts

Jan 
6th

Jan 
20th

Feb 
17th

Mar 
9th

Mar 
9th

Mar 
30th

Apr 
13th

May 
3rd

Sept 
13th

Sept 
21st

Oct 
5th

Oct 
19th

Nov
9th

Nov 
23rd

Dec 
7th

Dec 
7th

Sub 
Total

Throw 
Out Total

1 55A James Shafer NOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700 0 700 1A
2 2A Cody Thorburg AM 100 90 DNF 100 100 DNF 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 590 0 590 2A
3 5A Steven Prather NOV 0 0 100 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 0 190 3A
4 20A Brent Bangert NOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 90 0 90 4A
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

     Blue = Worker Points    Green = Transfer Points    DNF = Did Not Finish    DNS = Did Not Start


