2008 125 CLASS POINT STANDINGS

Tom Wardrup 125 Class Steward 760-469-6048 glaziertom@yahoo.com

		CLUB			отв	FT	IV	СВ	СВ	RR	IV	IV	IV	RR	IV	отв	СВ	FT	RR	RR				2009 #
OA	2008 #	Name	Class	Tran Pnts	Jan 6th	Jan 20th			Mar 9th	Mar 30th			Sept 13th					Nov 23rd				Throw Out	Total	
1	55A	James Shafer	NOV		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	700	0	700	1A
2		Cody Thorburg	AM		100	90	DNF	100	100	DNF	100	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	590	0	590	2A
3	5A	Steven Prather	NOV		0	0	100	90	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	190	0	190	3A
4	20A	Brent Bangert	NOV		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	90	0	0	0	0	90	0	90	4A
6																								
7																								
8																								
9																								
10																								
11																								
12																								4
13																								
14																								4
15																								4
16																								4
17																								4
18																								4
19																								4
20																								

Blue = Worker Points Green = Transfer Points DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start